
Date Time Event Activity Location

AUGUST

Saturday Aug. 6 1-4 pm Summer Service Project Houston Food Bank - sorting food

Houston Foodbank 

Warehouse, 535 Portwall 

Tuesday Aug. 16 7-8 pm Pack Planning Meeting

Help make the Pack go - Everyone and every idea 

welcome Scout House

Thursday Aug. 18 9:30-11 am Back to School SnoCone Social Set up table - encourage enrollment Condit

Friday Aug. 19 8-11 am Pine Street Market Set up table - encourage enrollment Horn

Sunday Aug. 21 3-5 pm Registration for Pack 130

Bowling, Paperwork Extravaganza/Dues, Religious 

Awards Palace Lanes Bowling Alley

SEPTEMBER

Thursday Sept. 1 7-8 pm Parent Orientation

New Scouts complete registration paperwork and 

complete Bobcat BUMC - Family Life Center

Sunday Sept. 11 TBD Flag Ceremony

City of Bellaire has invited Pack 130 to participate 

in 9/11 Ceremony TBD

Monday Sept. 12 7-8 pm PACK MEETING #1

Welcome Back! Nichola's Wood Badge Ceremony, 

Fall campout and Religious Awards registration, 

Intro to Boy Scouting and Philmont BUMC - Fellowship Hall

Thursday Sept. 15 7-8 pm Pack Planning Meeting

Help make the Pack go - Everyone and every idea 

welcome Scout House

Monday Sept. 26 Popcorn Sales Kickoff

Fri-Sun

Sept. 30- 

Oct.2 Fall Campout Overnight camping - flag retirement ceremony Bovay

OCTOBER

Monday Oct. 3 7-8 pm PACK MEETING #2 Kick off Popcorn Sales; Burning House Simulator BUMC - Fellowship Hall

Monday Oct. 10 7:30 AM Flag Ceremony Columbus Day Flag Ceremony at Horn and Condit

Tuesday Oct. 11 all day Mia's Spirit Day A portion of the sale is returned to the Pack Mia's Table

Thursday Oct. 20 7-8 pm Pack Planning Meeting

Help make the Pack go - Everyone and every idea 

welcome Scout House

NOVEMBER

Saturday Nov. 5 Service Project Scouting for Food - Flyer distribution

Friday Nov. 11 7:30 AM Flag Ceremony Veterans Day Flag Ceremony Horn & Condit

Monday Nov. 7 7-8 pm PACK MEETING #3

Pinewood Derby Kit distribution; Election Day 

Program BUMC - Fellowship Hall

Saturday Nov. 12 9-11 am Service Project Scouting For Food - Food Donation Pickup Scout House

Thursday Nov. 17 7-8 pm Pack Planning Meeting

Help make the Pack go - Everyone and every idea 

welcome Scout House

DECEMBER

Saturday Dec. 3 9am - 2pm Pinewood Derby Cut Day Get help with cutting your awemome PWD car Scout House

Monday Dec. 5 7-8 pm PACK MEETING #4 Wolves skit  "A Christmas Carol" TBA

Tuesday Dec. 6 6-8 pm Fall Service Project CCSC Jingle Bell Express - food assembly BUMC

Thursday Dec. 15 7:30 AM Flag Ceremony Bill of Rights Day Flag Ceremony Horn & Condit

Thursday Dec. 15 7-8 pm Pack Planning Meeting

Help make the Pack go - Everyone and every idea 

welcome Scout House

JANUARY

Friday Jan. 6 5-8 pm Pinewood Derby Weigh-in and Registration (come and go) BUMC

Saturday Jan. 7 11 am-3 pm

PACK MEETING #5-Pinewood 

Derby Rev up your engines and let the racing begin! BUMC

Friday Jan. 13 6-8 pm Religious Awards WrapUp Pizza party and book signoff for Religious Awards BUMC

Thursday Jan. 19 7-8 pm Pack Planning Meeting

Help make the Pack go - Everyone and every idea 

welcome Scout House

Fri-Sun Jan. 27-29 Spring Campout Overnight camping TBD

Pack 130 Schedule 2016-2017
As a Pack, we meet once a month and enjoy other activities together.  Each Den meets once or twice a month.



FEBRUARY

Saturday Feb. 11 6-9 pm

PACK MEETING #6-Blue & 

Gold Banquet

Arrow of Light Ceremony, Friends of Scouting 

recognition and a really big show BUMC

Sunday Feb. 12 Scout Sunday BUMC

February Spring Fundraiser Coupon Book Sales (sales dates TBD) TBD

Thursday Feb. 16 7-8 pm Pack Planning Meeting

Help make the Pack go - Everyone and every idea 

welcome Scout House

Saturday Feb. 18 2-5 pm Webelo Crossover Ceremony for Webelos to join Boy Scouts Nature Discovery Center

Monday Feb. 20 7:30 AM Flag Ceremony President's Day Flag Ceremony Horn & Condit

Sat-Sun Feb. 25-26 Elissa Overnight Ship overnight for Webelos only Galveston

MARCH

Monday Mar. 6 7-8 pm PACK MEETING #7 Rank awards; Guest Speaker BUMC - Fellowship Hall

M-F Mar.13-17 HISD SPRING BREAK

Thursday Mar. 23 7-8 p. Pack Planning Meeting

Help make the Pack go - Everyone and every idea 

welcome Scout House

APRIL

Sat-Sun Apr. 1-2 Battleship Texas overnight Overnight for Pack Battleship Texas 

Monday Apr. 3 7-8 pm PACK MEETING #8 - Carnival Grin & Bear It - Carnival games BUMC - Fellowship Hall

Saturday Apr. 8 am Spring Service Project Blessing of the Animals BUMC

Tuesday Apr. 11 all day Mia's Spirit Day A portion of the sale is returned to the Pack Mia's Table

Thursday Apr. 20 7-8 pm Pack Planning Meeting

Help make the Pack go - Everyone and every idea 

welcome Scout House

Saturday Apr. 22 10 am-3 pm Scout Fair

The River of Dooooom!  All Scouts invited to come 

to District-wide event NRG 

Monday Apr. 17 7:30 AM Flag Ceremony Patriot's Day Flag Ceremony Horn & Condit

MAY

Sunday May 7 4:30-8 pm

PACK MEETING #9 - 

Graduation Graduation, Recognition and Pool Party Bellaire Aquatic Center

Thursday May 18 7-8 pm Pack Planning Meeting

Help make the Pack go - Everyone and every idea 

welcome Scout House

SUMMER

Mon-Fri June 5-9 Twilight Camp Summer weeklong evening fun! TBD

Saturday June 11 Rocket Day Build and blast off your rocket Sugarland Park

Thursday June 15 7-8 pm Pack Planning Meeting Scout House

Jul 4 9-12 am Bellaire 4th of July Parade Represent the Pack and celebrate our nation Bellaire Triangle

Thursday Jul 20 7-8 pm Pack Planning Meeting Scout House

Pack Meetings - Attendance required for perfect attendance badge.

Camping - Learn camping skills and have loads of fun. 

Service Projects - Help meet community needs.  Do your part!

Fundraisers - Help our Pack go!

Flag Ceremonies - How we show Duty to Country

Pack Planning Meetings - Everyone and every idea welcome!
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